www.novalynx.comSolar Radiation
NovaLynx Corporation PO Box 240 Grass Valley CA 95945
Phone: (530) 823-7185  Fax: (530) 823-8997  USA Toll Free: 1-800-321-3577
124
240-8111 Pyrradiometer
Model 240-8111 Pyrradiometer
• WMO First Class
• Long-wave and short-wave measurements

Weight/shipping: 4 lbs/7 lbs (1.8 kg/3.2 kg)
Cable: 4 polar shielded, 5 m length
Ordering Information
240-8111 Pyrradiometer, including 2 desiccant tubes, silica gel,
platinum resistance temperature sensor, and 5
meters of cable
240-8111-D Lupolene Dome, 2 required
240-8111-OR O-Rings, set of 4
240-8111-PT Pt-100 Platinum Element
240-8111-SG Silica Gel, 100 grams
240-8111-SGC Silica Gel Container, filled
330-0420 Additional Cable, per foot